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ARIZONA
3rdstory Architecture & Interior Design
Bar Napkin Productions
FFKR Architects

ATLANTA
Design Continuum, Inc.
Design Directions International
Sims Patrick Studio, Inc.

ATLANTIC CITY/GREATER
PHILADELPHIA
Floss Barber

CHICAGO
Aria Group Architects, Inc.
The Gettys Group
Simeone Deary Design Group

DALLAS

MatchLine Design Group
Remington Hotels
Studio 11 Design

HOUSTON

Gensler/Houston
Landry’s Restaurants, Inc.

LAS VEGAS
DEZMOTIF Studios
DSAA Interiors
Tandem

LOS ANGELES FOUNDING CHAPTER
DLR Group
HBA/Hirsch Bedner Associates – Santa Monica

NEW ENGLAND REGION

DiLeonardo International
Elkus Manfredi Architects
Judd Brown Design & Jefferson Group Architects

NEW YORK

Jeffrey Beers International
Meyer Davis Studio
Stonehill & Taylor Architects, P.C.

NORTH CENTRAL NORTHWEST

Top Interior Designers (TopID)

NEWH TOP ID HOSPITALITY FIRMS
RECOGNIZED DESIGN EXCELLENCE – NEWH, Inc. is pleased to present the NEWH Top ID list for 2018. Each NEWH

Chapter board was invited to participate in this exciting program to recognize and promote the best in our industry.

This prestigious honor is determined by the chapter boards with consideration of a firm’s quality design work in the hospitality
industry along with membership and support the firm has provided the NEWH chapter. This exclusive recognition is NEWH’s way
of supporting and promoting our Designer membership. Not only are firms acknowledged by their local community as a leader in
hospitality design, they are also celebrated internationally across the vast network of professionals in the industry!

Click thumbnail to view as slideshow or click here to view all in Flickr

 

Congratulations to the following firms who have been chosen as the best of the
industry and the NEWH Organization!

Click here to read what our TopID recipients are saying…

2018 WINNERS BY CHAPTER

JOIN    

  LOGIN  RENEW   CART

seJoin our email list 

        HOME ABOUT US CHAPTERS EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP RESOURCES NEWS EVENTS DONATIONS

3rdstory Architecture & Design

AD Associates

Allgood Allen Design, Inc.

Arcsine

Aria Group Architects, Inc.

B+H Architects

Bar Napkin Productions

Big Time Design Studios

Brayton Hughes Design

Cuningham Group Architecture

Degen & Degen architecture
and interior design

Design Continuum, Inc.

Design Directions International

Design Poole

Design twg

DEZMOTIF Studios

DiLeonardo International

DLR Group

DSAA Interiors

Elkus Manfredi

EoA, Inc.

ESG Architecture & Design

Evoke International Design

FFKR Architects

Floss Barber

ForrestPerkins

Gensler

Hager Design International

HBA Hirsch Bedner Associates
Int’l

Hibner Design Group

Hospitality Furnishings &
Design

II BY IV DESIGN

Jeffrey Beers International

Johnson Nathan Strohe

Judd Brown Design & Jefferson
Group Architects

Kimberly Timmons Interiors

Landry’s Restaurants, Inc.

M Design Studio, LLC

MatchLine Design Group
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Cuningham Group
DLR Group
ESG Elness Swenson Graham Architects, Inc.

B&H Architects
Degen & Degen architecture and interior design
Wyndham Vacation Ownership

ORANGE COUNTY REGION
Allgood Allen Design, Inc.
Hibner Design Group
Max Michelle Interiors, LLC

PITTSBURGH REGION
Hospitality Furnishings & Design, Inc.

ROCKY MOUNTAIN

Johnson Nathan Strohe
Kimberly Timmons Interiors
Rowland + Broughton Architecture & Urban Design

SAN FRANCISCO BAY AREA

Arcsine
Brayton Hughes Design
HBA/Hirsch Bedner Associates

SOUTH FLORIDA
Big Time Design Studios
EoA Group
Gensler/Miami

SUNSHINE
Design Poole, Inc.
Niemann Interiors
Sena Hospitality Design, Inc.

TORONTO

II BY IV DESIGN
Design TWG
Moncur Design Associates, Inc.

UNITED KINGDOM

AD Associates
RPW Design
Woods Bagot Europe, Ltd.

VANCOUVER REGION
Evoke International Design
Hager Design International, Inc.

WASHINGTON DC METROPOLITAN
ForrestPerkins
M Design Studio, LLC
Streetsense
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Max Michelle Interiors, LLC

Meyer Davis Studio

Moncur Design Associates, Inc.

Niemann Interiors

Remington Hotels, LP

Rowland+Broughton
Architecture | Urban Design |

Interior Design

RPW Design

Sena Hospitality Design, Inc.

Simeone Deary Design Group

Sims Patrick Studio, Inc.

Stonehill & Taylor Architects,
P.C.

Streetsense

Studio 11 Design

Tandem

The Gettys Group

Woods Bagot Europe, Ltd.

Wyndham Vacation Ownership

 

NEWH, Inc.

P.O. Box 322

Shawano, WI 54166

800.593.NEWH (6394) phone
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